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Name

Abraham, Terry
Alldredge, Marcia
Ashby, Chris
Ashby, Jennifer
Averett, Steven E.

Bailey-White, Stephanie
Baird, Dennis
Baird, Lynn
Bake, Blaine R.
Balcerzak, Judy
Barr, Beryl
Baughman, Pauline
Beale, William
Beran, Mary Lou
Biermann, Sandra
Bills, Bruce
Blackwell, Dottie
Boehmke, Mary Ann
Bolin, Mary
Bolin, Bob
Bolles, Charles A.
Boyd, Jo Ann
Brin, Beth L.
Brown, Timothy A.
Bull, Sharon
Butkus, Audra
Butler, David

Callahan, Kathleen

Campbell, Mary
Carlson, Gordon
Carney, Selma
Carr, Mary M.
Church, Bill
Clark, Denise
Cliften, Carole
Cochran, Ruth
Corning, Dale I.

Davis, Dick
Davis, Keith
DeZelar-Tiedman, Christine
Domitz, Gary
Doser, Jacki
Duncan, Judy

Eckwright, Gail
Elg, Nancy

Electronic Address

tabraham@uidaho.edu
alldredgem@ricks.edu
cashby@lcsc.edu
jashby@lcsc.edu

swhite@isl.state.id.us
dbaird@uidaho.edu
lbaird@belle.lib.uidaho.edu
bakeb@ricks.edu

bbarr@isl.state.id.us
paulineb@uidaho.edu
wbeale@library.csi.cc.id.us
beramary@isu.edu

billsb@ricks.edu
dblackwe@isl.state.id.us
mab@uidaho.edu
mbolin@uidaho.edu
bbolin@uidaho.edu
cbolles@isl.state.id.us
jboyd@lcsc.edu
bbrin @bsu.idbsu.edu
tbrown @bsu.idbsu.edu
sibull@library.nnc.edu
akbutkus@library.nnc.edu
butlerd@ricks.edu

kathy_callahan@mk.com

mcampbel@isl.state.id.us

scarney@raven.csrv.uidaho.edu
carr@nidc.edu
bchurch@isl.state.id.us
dclark@nidc.edu
cliftenc@ricks.edu
ruth@uidaho.edu
dcorning@stimpy.acokedu

ddavis@belle.lib.uidaho.edu

chrisd@belle.lib.uidaho.edu
domigary@isu.edu

gze@uidaho.edu
nelg@vax.micron.com

Library

University of Idaho
Ricks College
Lewis-Clark State Library
Lewis-Clark State Library
Idaho State Law Library

Idaho State Library
University of Idaho
University of Idaho
Ricks College
St. Alphonsus Regional Medical Center
Idaho State Library
University of Idaho
College of Southern Idaho
Idaho State University
INEL Tech Library
Ricks College
Idaho State Library
University of Idaho
University of Idaho
University of Idaho
Idaho State Library
Lewis-Clark State Library
Boise State University Albertsons Library
Boise State University Albertsons Library
Northwest Nazarene College
Northwest Nazarene College
Ricks College

Morrison Knudsen Corp.'
Environmental Services

Idaho State Library
Dept. of Veterans Affairs Medical Center
Aquaculture Information Service
North Idaho College Library
Idaho State Library
North Idaho College Library
Ricks College
University of Idaho
Albertson College

University of Idaho
Dept. of Corrections
University of Idaho
Idaho State University
Simplot, J.R., Co. Technical Center
Dept. of Corrections

University of Idaho
Micron Technology, Inc. Library



Ellingford, Tam
English, Phyllis
Everson, Kristin
Ewing, Greg

Farmer, Bill
Fattig, Teri
Force, Ron
Ford, Karin
Fouad, Rosmarie H.
Fox, Phyllis
Funabiki, Ruth

Garner, Evelynn
Giesbrecht, Gene
Gill, Karen
Goodman, Janice
Gray, Douglas R.
Greever, Barbara
Griffin, Nancy

Haarhoff, Molly
Hanks, Gardner
Hanson, Donna
Harbison, Yung
Higgins, Janet
Higley, Nola
Hitchcock, Leonard
Hook, Bob
Hooper, Marjorie
Horiuchi, Linda
Homer, Marcia
Hoskisson, Tamora
Houston, Jane
Hunsaker, Leland
Huskey, Darryl
Hust, Joan

Jackman, Harvy
Jacobsen, Brent
Jankowska, Maria
Jascha, Jill
Jatkevicius, Jim
Joerger, Mary
Johnson, Dr. Greg
Johnston, Ann
Jones, Clifton H.
Jones, Brenda
Jones, Howard R., Jr.
Jos lin, Ann
Juengling, Richard

phyllis_english@hp.com

V59BOI@WLN.COM

tfattig@library.csi.cc.id.us
rforce@belle.lib.uidaho.edu
kford@isl.state.id.us
fouarosm@isu.edu
pefox@library.nnc.edu
funabiki@uidaho.edu

kgill@bsu.idbsu.edu.
jgoodman@library.csi.cc.id.us

bgreever@osprey.csrv.uidaho.edu
grifnanc@isu.edu

ghanks@isl.state.id.us
dmhanson@uidaho.edu
harbison@isl.state.id.us
higgjane@isu.edu
nolar@mvrmc.gen.id.us
hitcleon@isu.edu
rdhook@uidaho.edu
mhooper@isl.state.id.us
horilind@isu.edu
hornerm@kmc.org
thoskiss@uidaho.edu
jhouston@isl.state.id.us

alihuske@idbsu.idbsu.edu
hustj@kmc.org

majanko@uidaho.edu
jillj@nidc.edu
jatkjm@isu.edu
mjoerger@library.csi.cc.id.us
gjohnson@nwrc.ars.pn.usbr.gov
johnston@nidc.edu
joneclif@isu.edu

ajoslin@isl.state.id.us
rjuengli@isl.state.id.us
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INEL Tech Library
Hewlett-Packard Co.
Idaho State Law Library
U.S. Courts Library

Dept. of Corrections
College of Southern Idaho
University of Idaho
Idaho State Library
Idaho State University
Northwest Nazarene College
U of I Law Library

Idaho Power Co.
INEL Tech Library
Boise State University Albertsons Library
College of Southern Idaho
Department of Corrections
University of Idaho
Idaho State University

Albertson College
Idaho State Library
University of Idaho
Idaho State Library
Idaho State University
Magic Valley Regional Medical Center
Idaho State University
University of Idaho
Idaho State Library
Idaho State University
Kootenai Medical Center Library
University of Idaho
Idaho State Library
Ricks College
Boise State University Albertsons Library
Kootenai Medical Center Library

Ricks College
INEL Tech Library
University of Idaho
North Idaho College Library
Idaho State University
College of Southern Idaho
US Dept. of Agriculture
North Idaho College Library
Idaho State University
Columbia West Valley Medical Center
Biblical Studies Center
Idaho State Library
Idaho State Library



Kincaid, Larry
Klepich, Dave
Krause, Paul
Krieger, Judy
Kukay, Stephanie

Lester, Dan

Lester, Gail
Liau, Tom
Lierman, Christopher
Loop, Jacqueline
Lyons, Tom

MacKenzie, Marjorie
Madden, Terry
Marcy, Lynn
Matjeka, Anne
McClendon, Peggy
McPheeters, Roger
Meadows, Carol
Meredith, Margaret
Miller, Beverly

Murdock, J. Larry

Nelson, Frank
Nelson, Richard
Niewenhous, Sue

Oakes, Carol
Oh, Theresa
Orvis, Althea
Ostrander-Dykstra, Gloria

Perry, Alison
Pikowsky, Robert
Pilgram, Joan
Pladera, Lucretia
Pollastro, Mike
Poppino, Stephen
Price, Nola
Prorak, Diane
Pugs ley, Claudia
Pyle, Jan

Redding, Heather
Reeser, Gale
Ricks, Suzanne

pkrause@lcsc.edu

skukay@isl.state.id.us

dlester@bsu.idbsu.edu or
dan@84.com

gaill@hp.com
liaut@ricks.edu
clierman@library.csi.cc.id.us

lyons@nidc.edu

mackenzi@lcsc.edu
tmadden@bsu.idbsu.edu
lynnma@kmc.org
amatjeka @bsu.idbsu.edu
pmcclend@isl.state.id.us
mcpheetersr@ricks.edu

mlmeredi@nidc.edu
bmiller@bsu.idbsu.edu or
alimille@idbsu.idbsu.edu
murdlarr@isu.edu

fnelson@isl.state.id.us

niewenhous@lcsc.edu

coakes@bsu.idbsu.edu

gostrand@bsuidbsu.edu

aperry@micron.com
pikowsky@uidaho.edu
jpilgram@uidaho.edu
Ipladera@isl.state.id.us
mikep@uidaho.edu
spoppino@library.csi.cc.id.us
pricnola@isu.edu
prorak@uidaho.edu

jmp@uidaho.edu

reeserg@ricks.edu
ricksuza @if.if.isu.edu
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Boise State University Albertsons Library
INEL Tech Library
Lewis-Clark State Library
Argonne National Library
Idaho State Library

Boise State University Albertsons Library

Hewlett-Packard Co.
Ricks College
College of Southern Idaho
INEL Tech Library
North Idaho College Library

Lewis-Clark State Library
Boise State University Albertsons Library
Kootenai Medical Center Library
Boise State University Albertsons Library
Idaho State Library
Ricks College
Catholic Diocese of Boise
North Idaho College Library
Boise State University Albertsons Library

Idaho State University

Idaho State Library
Ricks College
Lewis-Clark State Library

Boise State University Albertsons Library
INEL Tech Library
Idaho Statesman
Boise State University Albertsons Library

Micron Technology, Inc. Library
U of I Law Library
U of I Law Library
Idaho State Library
University of Idaho
College of Southern Idaho
Idaho State University
University of Idaho
Albertson College
University of Idaho

INEL Tech Library
Ricks College
Idaho State University



Robb, Suzanne
Ruby, Carolyn

Salmon, Kay
Santos, Margarita
Schandorff, La Rita
Seeger, Lei
Semenza, Jenny Lynne
Schlegl, Karen
Shropshire, Sandi
Silvers, Carol
Simmons, Randall
Spickelmier, Pamela
Steiger, Monte
Stoeckenius, Kai
Strong, Janet
Stubbs, Jean
Suhre, Marie

Taylor, Adrien P.
Thomas, Chris
Thompson, Lisa

Van Horn, Todd
Verhoff, Pat
Virta, Alan
Visser, Richard

Wai, Lily
Walters, Jan
Wenger, Chuck
Wiggins, Terry
Wilcock, Arlen
Willmore, Gail
Wilson, Richard
Winkle, Tim
Winward, Co leen
Wren, Greg

cruby@vax.micron.com

ksalmon@isl.state.id.us

Ilschandorff@library.nnc.edu
seegerl@uidaho.edu
semejene@isu.edu

shrosand@isu.edu
csilvers@isl.state.id.us
rsimmons@isl.state.id.us
spickelp@slrmc.org
montes@belle.lib.uidaho.edu
kstoecke@bsu.idbsu.edu
alistron@idbsu.idbsu.edu

alitaylo@idbsu.idbsu.edu

lisat@kmc.org

tvh@hteh.com
pat_v@admin.eitc.edu
avirta @bsu.idbsu.edu

lwai@uidaho.edu
jremente@micron.net
wengchar@isu.edu
wiggterr@isu.edu
wilcocka@ricks.edu

rwilson@isl.state.id.us
tdw@hteh.com
winward@eirmc.org
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CH2M Hill
Micron Technology, Inc. Library

Idaho State Library
Boise Cascade Corporation
Northwest Nazarene College
U of I Law Library
Idaho State University
University of Idaho
Idaho State University
Idaho State Library
Idaho State Library
Mt. States Tumor Inst.
University of Idaho
Boise State University Albertsons Library
Boise State University Albertsons Library
Dept. of Veterans Affairs Medical Center
INEL Tech. Library

Boise State University Albertsons Library
Simplot, J.R., Co. Technical Center
Kootenai Medical Center Library

Hawley Troxell Ennis & Hawley
Eastern Idaho Technical College
Boise State University Albertsons Library
Idaho State Law Library

University of Idaho
Mercy Medical Center
Idaho State University
Idaho State University
Ricks College
INEL Tech Library
Idaho State Library
Hawley Troxell Ennis & Hawley
Eastern Idaho Regional Medical Center
Dept. of Corrections



U.S. Department of Education
Office of Educational Research and Improvement (OERI)

Educational Resources Information Center (ERIC)

REPRODUCTION RELEASE

I. DOCUMENT IDENTIFICATION:

(Specific Document)

0

),]

Title:

Academic and Special Libraries in Idaho

Author(s): Boise $t4.te

Corporate Source: Publication Date:

II. REPRODUCTION RELEASE:
In order to disseminate as widely as possible timely and significant materials of interest to the educational community, documents announced

in the monthly abstract journal of the ERIC system, Resources in Education (RIE), are usually made available to users in microfiche, reproduced
paper copy, and electronic./optical media, and sold through the ERIC Document Reproduction Service (EDRS) or other ERIC vendors. Credit is
given to the source of each document, and, if reproduction release is granted, one of the following notices is affixed to the document.

If permission is granted to reproduce and disseminate the identified document, please CHECK ONE of the following two options and sign at
the bottom of the page.

Check here
For Level 1 Release:
Permitting reproduction in
microfiche (r x 6" film) or
other ERIC archival media
(e.g., electronic or optical)
and paper copy.

Sign
here-)
please

The sample sticker shown below will be
affixed to all Level 1 documents

PERMISSION TO REPRODUCE AND
DISSEMINATE THIS MATERIAL

HAS BEEN GRANTED BY

TO THE EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES
INFORMATION CENTER (ERIC)

(Level 1

The sample sticker shown below will be
affixed to all Level 2 documents

PERMISSION TO REPRODUCE AND
DISSEMINATE THIS

MATERIAL IN OTHER THAN PAPER
COPY HAS BEEN GRANTED BY

\e

car
TO THE EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES

INFORMATION CENTER (ERIC)

Level 2

Documents will be processed as indicated provided reproduction quality permits. If permission
to reproduce is granted, but neither box is checked, documents will be processed at Level 1.

Check here
For Level 2 Release:
Permitting reproduction in
microfiche (4" x 6" film) or
other ERIC archival media
(e.g., electronic or optical),
but not in paper copy.

hereby grant to the Educational Resources Information Center (ERIC) nonexclusive permission to reproduce and disseminate
this document as indicated above. Reproduction from the ERIC microfiche or electronic/optical media by persons other than
ERIC employees and its system contractors requires permission from the copyright holder. Exception is made for non-profit
reproduction by libraries and other service agencies to satisfy information needs of educators in response to discrete inquiries.'

CS 3e...2r-
Origanization/Acid ss:

\$bise State University Albertsons Library
1910 University Drive
Boise, ID 83725

Printed Name/Position/Title:

Julie A. Clarkson, Administrative
're(ephone: FAX:

208-385-1234 208-385-1885

Secre

E-Mail Address: Date:

3-io-cn
(over)



III. DOCUMENT AVAILABILITY INFORMATION (FROM NON-ERIC SOURCE):

If permission to reproduce is not granted to ERIC, or, if you wish ERIC to cite the availability of the document from another source,
please provide the following information regarding the availability of the document. (ERIC will not announce a document unless it is
publicly available, and a dependable source can be specified. Contributors should also be aware that ERIC selection criteria are
significantly more stringent for documents that cannot be made available through EDRS.)

Publisher/Distributor:

Address:

Price:

IV. REFERRAL OF ERIC TO COPYRIGHT/REPRODUCTION RIGHTS HOLDER:

If the right to grant reproduction release is held by someone other than the addressee, please provide the appropriate name and address:

Name:

Address:

V. WHERE TO SEND THIS FORM:

Send this form to the following ERIC Clearinghouse:

However, if solicited by the ERIC Facility, or if making an unsolicited contribution to ERIC, return this form (and the document being
contributed) to:

ERIC Processing and Reference' Facility
1100 West Street, 2d Floor

Laurel, Maryland 20707-3598

Telephone: 301-497-4080
Toll Free: 800-799-3742

FAX: 301-953-0263
e-mail: ericfac@inet.ed.gov

WWW: http://ericfac.piccard.csc.com
(Rev. 6/96)


